[image: ]MISSION: Provide dynamic learning for living, working and serving. VISION: A success story for every student and stakeholder.


	ADVISORY COMMITTEE ROSTER AND SIGN IN SHEET

	Advisory Committee Name:
	Computer Programming, Cybersecurity Information Technology-AS and Information Technology Database Administration.
	Meeting Date:
	2/21/2022


	Member Name
	Position
	Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	Email
	Phone Number

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]James Anderson
	CIO – City of West Fargo
	
	West Fargo
	ND
	
	James.Anderson@westfargond.gov
	

	Bruce Curtis
	Network Engineer – NDSU
	
	Fargo
	ND
	
	bruce.curtis@ndsu.edu

	

	Aaron Dougherty
	IT Helpdesk Technician – FarmerEdge
	
	
	
	
	aaron.dougherty@farmersedge.ca
	

	Charlie Francis
	IT Technician – West Fargo School District
	
	
	
	
	cfrancis@west-fargo.k12.nd.us
	

	Bob Henderson
	CIO – Cass County
	
	
	
	
	hendersonb@casscountynd.gov  
	

	John Kollman
	
	
	
	
	
	John_kollman@afbisinc.com
	

	Johan Lucas
	Vice President – Hogan UMB Dev & Hogan Strategy
	
	Minneapolis
	MN
	
	barend.lucas@usbank.com
	

	Allen Schmitz
	
	
	
	
	
	aschmitz@star-energy.com
	

	Tyler Skauge
	
	
	
	
	
	Tyler.r.skauge@gmail.com
	

	Jack Wenglewick
	Application System Administrator – Moorhead School District
	
	
	
	
	jwenglewick@moorheadschools.org
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